
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
CC: Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>

Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 11/10/2014 3:15:22 PM 
Subject: FW: Scan Data from [XRX9C934E25C5D1]

Attachments: img-141110141524-0001.pdf

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare 
(K:\\PSA\\PRFs\\FY15\\HopeHealth).

Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond ASAP.

From: Anita Longan [mailto:alongan@hope-health.org] 
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 1:30 PM 
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Yvonne VanCamp
Subject: FW: Scan Data from [XRX9C934E25C5D1]

Thank you, 
Anita

From: Adult.Scanner@hope-health.org [mailto:Adult.Scanner@hope-health.org] 
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 1:17 PM 
To: Anita Longan
Subject: Scan Data from [XRX9C934E25C5D1]

mailto:Finance%20Help,%20Aging%20%3Cfinancehelp@aging.sc.gov%3E
mailto:riversd@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rellison@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:alongan@hope-health.org
mailto:Adult.Scanner@hope-health.org
mailto:Adult.Scanner@hope-health.org

